
VILLAGE OF LOMBARD
CHANGE ORDER

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: Need Change Order #1 to cover additional salt purchase
for FY 2010. By State Contract we can purchase up to 130% at same pricing.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: [1]

TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: [2]

CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1 ]+[2]) [3]

PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4]

PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]-[4]) [5]

$352,038.00

$0.00

$352,038.00

$1,409.67

$353,447.67

NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+1 $1,409.67

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: NONE------
TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL)

BUDGET ESTIMATE:

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE:

$300,000.00

$300,000.00

NIA
Village Engineer

Approved By: _
Date (>$10K or 25%) Village President Date

.? Irr '/0
Date

Attest: ---------------Deputy Village Clerk

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits, insurance and gual
hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.


